Division an Corporations 004323522 (02/05) 04/24/2019 07:50:37 AMPage 1 of 2 of S Flor á De artme ivision Corpd tions Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H19000134043 3))) H190001340433ABCZ Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC. Account Number : 120160000017 Phone : (855) 498-5500 Fax Number : (800) 432-3622 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:_ 0 11 2014. 1. 1. J. J. Y. 1166 ċ١ Foreign Limited Liability Company 1 WPB HOLDINGS LLC Juid Land Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 04 Page Count Estimated Charge \$155.00 ----1 D

Electronic Filing Menu Corp

Corporate Filing Menu

Taylor Seay 8004323622

· .

۰.

R.

ر. الار		х х	
		12*	,
APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPAN IN FLORE	IY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT	₽. F BUSINESS
N COMPLIANCE WITH SEC SOMPANY TO TRANSACT BL	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLO ISINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA:	HING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LDA	ATTED LIABILITY
WPB Holding	s LLC		
(Name of Foreign	Linuted Liability Company, must include "Linuted Liab	fity Company," "LEC.," or "LCC."	
i saine travalizoie, erces siternale n	and addpted for the purpose of fistnacting business in Florida. Th	${\bf c}$ altermatic nature result include "Learned Larbeity Company," "L.L.C."	สานเติด
Delaware	tich foreign linited linitelity company is argumized)	3. 83-4474238	
	oeste sons fan innensem neweling constanty in ordenstradie.	ive inconserved, is applications (
	(Date Bass Human too business in Plorida, of prior to regular (See sections to)5 0964 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine point	iconii Bry ha ζeśche j	
15 E Putnam	Avo Num 425	15 C. Dutrom Ave. Num 425	
(Street Address of)		5. <u>15 E. Putnam Ave Num 425</u> (Matrix Addieu)	
Oracewick OT			
Greenwich, CT	06830	Greenwich, CT 06830	
		,,,,,,,,	
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box. <u>NO</u>	[acceptable)	
			2010
Name:	Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.		
			· · .
Office Address:	515 East Park Avenue 2nd FI		
	Tallaharnan	20204	
	Tallahassee	, Florida <u>32301</u> (70 som	÷
egistered agent's accep	taber:		
Faving been named as re esignated in this applica o comply with the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service of proces tion, I hereby accept the appointment as regi	is for the above stated limited liability company stored agent and agree to act in this capacity. I complete performance of my duties, and I um fa	ai the place further agree
		Kim Tadlock, Asst. Secretary or	h behalf
	Kim Tadloch	of Capitol Corporate Services,	

(Reprieed spect's signifiant

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up-to-six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	1	Name and A	ddress;	
Manager	Name: Anna Park	Manager	Name:			
Member	Address: 15 E. Putnam Ave Num 425	Member	Address: _			
Authorized	Greenwich, CT 06830	🗌 Authorized	<u> </u>			
Person		Person	•••	···· •		
Other	Other	Other		Other	<u></u>	_
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:			
Member	Address:	Member	Address:			
Authorized	<u> </u>	Authorized				
Person		Person				
Other	[](4her	Other		Other		
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:		1.1	رب س
Member	Address:	Member	Address:			_
Authorized		Authorized	<u> </u>	<u></u>		_
Регион		Person			<u> </u>	- <
Other	Other	Other		Other		- '

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form,

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a forcign language, a translation of the certificate under onth of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree folgoes provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Anna Park

Typed or primed name of injures

11____



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MPB HOLDINGS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND EAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "WPB HOLDINGS LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 202693987 Date: 04-23-19

7385955 8300 SR# 20193088698

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml